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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016
]
SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE A 09.01.2016 13:00
Practice started at 13:01:06
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(66) llker LARRANGA OLANO (51) Yannick FABRE
1 39.554 +10.542 13:02:10.473 1 42.076 +10.880 13:01:59.056
2 31.747 +2.735 13:02:42.220 2 34.076 +2.880 13:02:33.132
3 29.451 +0.439 13:03:11.671 3 34.862 +3.666 13:03:07.994
4 39.169 +10.157 13:03:50.840 4 49.807 +18.611 13:03:57.801
5 29.630 +0.618 13:04:20.470 5 35.432 +4.236 13:04:33.233
6 41.839 +12.827 13:05:02.309 6 31.284 +0.088 13:05:04.517
7 13:05:31.321 7 47.339 +16.143 13:05:51.856
8 44.364 +15352  13:06:15.685 8 13:06:23.052
9 29.509 +0.497 13:06:45.194 9 40.207 +9.011 13:07:03.259
10 41.071 +12.059 13:07:26.265 10 38.545 +7.349 13:07:41.804
(69) Fernandez MACANAS (373) Sandro PEIXE
1 45.280 +16.219 13.02.07.443 1 45.476 +14.121 13:02:14.187
2 30.913 +1.852 13:02:38.356 2 32.619 +1.264 13:02:46.806
3 39.063 +10.002 13:03:17.419 3 32.219 +0.864 13:03:19.025
4 37.154 +8.093 13:03:54.573 4 47.614 +16.259 13:04:06.639
5 29.419 +0.358 13:04:23.992 5 42.252 +10.897 13:04:48.891
6 55.768 +26.707 13:05:19.760 6 32.077 +0.722 13:05:20.968
7 13:05:48.821 7 31.553 +0.198 13:05:52.521
8 54.554 +25.493 13:06:43.375 8 54.922 +23.567 13:06:47.443
9 29.454 40303  13:07:12.829 9 13:07:18.798
10 59.226 +30.165 13:08:12.055 10 49.059 +17.704 13:08:07.857
(945) Anthony BOURDON (124) Matthias TANG CHRISTENSEN
1 38.477 +8.961 13:02:00.917 1 43.865 +12.408 13:02:24.585
2 32.746 +3.230 13:02:33.663 2 32.706 +1.249 13:02:57.291
3 32.692 +3.176 13:03:06.355 3 32.555 +1.098 13:03:29.846
4 30.066 +0.550 13:03:36.421 4 38.866 +7.409 13:04:08.712
5 43.264 +13.748 13:04:19.685 5 33.501 +2.044 13:04:42.213
6 38.783 +9.267 13:04:58.468 6 33.012 +1.555 13:05:15.225
7 20.683 +0.167  13:05:28.151 7 13:05:46.682
8 43.042 +13.526 13:06:11.193 8 32.217 +0.760 13:06:18.899
9 13:06:40.709 9 43.441 +11.984 13:07:02.340
10 40.591 +11.075 13:07:21.300 10 32.419 +0.962 13:07:34.759
1 30.067 +0.551 13:07:51.367
(126) Moritz SCHITTENHELM
1 48.354 +18.010 13:02:27.276
2 30.937 +0.593 13:02:58.213
3 40.203 +9.859 13:03:38.416
4 30.671 +0.327 13:04:09.087
5 43.596 +13.252 13:04:52.683
6 13:05:23.027
7 40.837 +10.493 13:06:03.864
8 30.504 +0.160 13:06:34.368
9 54.485 +24.141 13:07:28.853
(17) Gaetan LE HIR
1 36.997 +6.052 13:01:49.008
2 30.945 13:02:19.953
3 44.940 +13.995 13:03:04.893
(815) Hasanic SENAD
1 36.412 +5.327 13:01:44.130
2 35.340 +4.255 13:02:19.470
3 32.665 +1.580 13:02:52.135
4 32.268 +1.183 13:03:24.403
5 32.433 +1.348 13:03:56.836
6 43.351 +12.266 13:04:40.187
7 13:05:11.272
8 48.257 +17.172 13:05:59.529
9 31.342 +0.257 13:06:30.871
10 45593 +14.508 13:07:16.464
1 31.737 +0.652 13:07:48.201
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